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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

100 MALAKMADZE ARCHIL GEO 61,44 105,0 110,0 110,0 110,030-04-01 281
126 ALIYEV FUGAN AZE 60,92 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,020-01-01 252
77 VALSKIS POVILAS LTU 61,94 92,0 97,0 98,0 98,023-11-01 233
88 CAN EREN TUR 61,80 90,0 95,0 97,0 97,003-11-01 224
48 GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG ARM 61,46 85,0 90,0 90,0 90,025-08-02 215
84 CARLUCCI PAOLO ITA 61,22 76,0 80,0 86,0 86,027-01-02 206
71 KMETO PETR CZE 59,06 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,007-02-01 197

128 BITTNER MATEJ CZE 59,98 74,0 79,0 81,0 81,010-03-01 188
91 MOISEENKO ALEXANDER EST 59,00 66,0 66,0 70,0 70,002-02-03 179

108 FETAOVSKI BLERON KOS 61,74 50,0 50,0 54,0 50,002-06-01 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

126 ALIYEV FUGAN AZE 60,92 125,0 130,0 0,0 130,020-01-01 281
88 CAN EREN TUR 61,80 120,0 126,0 130,0 130,003-11-01 252

100 MALAKMADZE ARCHIL GEO 61,44 125,0 131,0 131,0 125,030-04-01 233
84 CARLUCCI PAOLO ITA 61,22 104,0 108,0 111,0 111,027-01-02 224
48 GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG ARM 61,46 110,0 115,0 0,0 110,025-08-02 215
77 VALSKIS POVILAS LTU 61,94 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,023-11-01 206
71 KMETO PETR CZE 59,06 96,0 96,0 103,0 96,007-02-01 197

128 BITTNER MATEJ CZE 59,98 95,0 95,0 103,0 95,010-03-01 188
91 MOISEENKO ALEXANDER EST 59,00 84,0 88,0 91,0 88,002-02-03 179

108 FETAOVSKI BLERON KOS 61,74 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,002-06-01 1610

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

126 ALIYEV FUGAN AZE 60,92 105,0 130,0 235,020-01-01 281 342,0
100 MALAKMADZE ARCHIL GEO 61,44 110,0 125,0 235,030-04-01 252 339,9
88 CAN EREN TUR 61,80 97,0 130,0 227,003-11-01 233 327,0
77 VALSKIS POVILAS LTU 61,94 98,0 110,0 208,023-11-01 224 299,2
48 GHAHRAMANYAN GEVORG ARM 61,46 90,0 110,0 200,025-08-02 215 289,2
84 CARLUCCI PAOLO ITA 61,22 86,0 111,0 197,027-01-02 206 285,7
71 KMETO PETR CZE 59,06 81,0 96,0 177,007-02-01 197 263,5

128 BITTNER MATEJ CZE 59,98 81,0 95,0 176,010-03-01 188 259,0
91 MOISEENKO ALEXANDER EST 59,00 70,0 88,0 158,002-02-03 179 235,4

108 FETAOVSKI BLERON KOS 61,74 50,0 67,0 117,002-06-01 1610 168,7
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